



Become a Sponsor of the 2025 Fine Art in the Park show!

Fine Art in the Park Los Altos Rotary's major fundraiser of the year, raising most of the funds that the club uses to provide local nonprofit grants, scholarships, World Community Service project funding, and to support the many other charitable programs run by the club.

Many Los Altos, Peninsula, and Bay Area residents attend the show each year. The show offers high-quality juried art, sculpture, and jewelry, a variety of food, beverages, and live music, and a beautiful setting among the redwoods of Lincoln Park in Los Altos.

The Los Altos Rotary Art Show is profitable because of sponsorships, donations, and support by Rotarians, their businesses, and local individuals and businesses. This year the show is August 9-10th and the website is rotaryartshow.com.

Please Join Us in Becoming a 2025 Show Sponsor!

Your <u>tax-deductible</u> sponsorship is important for the show's success. All sponsorship donations support the show and the club's charitable activities.

Below is the sponsorship form. You can either 1) Fill out the form and return it with your check <u>or</u> 2) Purchase your sponsorship online. To receive publicity for your sponsorship, please purchase it by May 31, 2025.

Five Sponsorship levels:

Platinum Event Sponsor - \$1,500 (or more) – Platinum Sponsor logos are promoted on the
show's site (rotaryartshow.com), in the print brochure seen by over 17,000 local attendees,
and on the show's social media sites. Also, Platinum Sponsors may optionally supply a 2'x10'
banner that will be displayed at the event.
Gold Event Sponsor - \$1,000+
Silver Event Sponsor - \$500+
Bronze - \$250+
Associate - \$100+





Sponsorship Form

for 2025 Fine Art in the Park show

Please purchase your sponsorship with this form and a check or online, no later than May 31, 2025.

YES, I and/or my business want to become a sponsor! Please select your I	se select vour leve	Please select	oonsor! P	pecome a si	want to	/ business	and/or mv	YES. I
--	---------------------	---------------	-----------	-------------	---------	------------	-----------	--------

☐ Platinum Event Sponsor - \$1	.,500 (or more) – Platinum Sponsor logos are promoted on the show's				
site (rotaryartshow.com), in the	e print brochure seen by over 17,000 local attendees, and on the show's				
social media sites. Also, Platinu	m Sponsors can optionally supply a 2'x10' banner that will be displayed				
at the event.					
☐ Gold Event Sponsor - \$1,000	+				
☐ Silver Event Sponsor - \$500+	Silver Event Sponsor - \$500+				
☐ Bronze - \$250+					
☐ Associate - \$100+					
Sponsor Name (as you would like it	to appear publicly)				
(Examples of how you might publicly id	lentify your individual, family, or small business sponsorship: John Doe, Jane and				
Jeff Appleton, Jones Realty, Sam Smith-	Alpine Financial, Anonymous, etc.)				
Phone #	Email:				
U.S. Mail Address:					
Authorized Signature					

- Pay by Check: Make your check payable to "LAREF." Note "FAITP Sponsor" in the memo line of the check. <u>Either</u> give your check and this filled-out form to Diana Neiman, LARC Treasurer, <u>OR</u> mail your check and this form to Los Altos Rotary Endowment Fund, P. O. Box 794, Los Altos, CA 94023
- <u>or Pay Online</u>: Go to <u>www.losaltosrotary.org</u> and click on the sponsorship notice at the bottom of the page. After you purchase your sponsorship online, also please fill out this form and email or give it to Joe Eyre, joe.eyre@gmail.com
- Questions? For more information regarding sponsorships, please contact Joe Eyre at joe.eyre@gmail.com
- Note: for Platinum Sponsors, please email your logo (either a 300 DPI JPEG logo or a 300 DPI PNG logo)
 to Joe or Brooke Schiller (bbwc.schiller@gmail.com) as soon as possible to take full advantage of print
 and online publicity.

Thank You for your Support!

Sponsorships are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law. You will receive a sponsorship acknowledgement by mail. LAREF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, Tax ID 94-2575930.